
E1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4.

519-83, 876-761, 916-2079, 931-2

CRENSHAW PHILIP W/CRENSHAW TONI
1360 SW CUMORAH HILL ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-6S-16-03934-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

01/11/2018 DF 4.81 43,290 0 0 43,290

STANDARD
3

52,687
21,168
43,290

117,145
51,725
65,420

HX HB 40,420
25,000

117,145
0

117,145

0959/0354 7/30/2002 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY S & NORMA DICK

PHILIP W & TONI CRE

0931/2330 7/18/2001 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY & NORMA DICKS

PHILIP & TONI CRENS
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SALE:6:1: 5.00 AC, SALE NOT IN LINE

PRMT:2:1: CRENSHAW

PRMT:1:1: TVL TRL /CRENSHAW

28510 MAINT/ALTR 35 04/26/2010

17526 M H 125 10/11/2000

16570 M H 75 02/03/2000

2001HX Base Yr

1360 SW CUMORAH HILL ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,862 117.9000 70.74 131,718 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 45,840

UOP 128 25 32 906

USP 600 35 210 5,942

2,348 1,862 52,687

BAS= S27 E60 N27 USP=  N20 W30 S20 E30$ W38 UOP=  N8 W16 S8
E16$ W22$.

BAS27

60

27

3822

USP 20

30

20

30

UOP 8

16

8

16

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 60 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 60 2003 2003 3 60 1,296

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 12 60 720.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 720

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 28 672.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 10,752

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

21,168

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.81 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 10,000.00 9,000.00 43,290


